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Team Rector

Revd Ian Fellows
0161 423 0396






St Richard's Church, Peel Hall
Peel Hall Road
Wythenshawe

M22 5HP
Team Rector

Revd Ian Fellows
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St Martin's Church Hall, Baguley
Bowland Road,
Wythenshawe

M23 1LX
Team Vicar

Revd Caroline Hewitt 
0161 998 2715




William Temple, Woodhouse Park
Robinswood Road

Wythenshawe
M22 0BU

Team Assistant Curate
Revd Lexi McDonnell

07792 233477



St Michael's Church, Northern Moor
Orton Road

Northern Moor
M23 0LH

Vicar - Revd Caroline Hewitt
0161 998 2715



St Luke's, Benchill
Friday, 23 December
3.30pm Messy Crib & Christingle

Saturday, 24 December 
7.00pm Holy Communion

Christmas Day, 
9.30am Holy Communion



St Richard's, Peel Hall
Saturday, 17 December, 11.00am
Blue Christmas

Tuesday, 20 December, 11.00am
Christingle

Wednesday, 21 December 7.30pm
Team Carol Service

Saturday, 24 December 11.30pm
Midnight Mass

Christmas Day, 
9.30am Holy Eucharist of
Christmas morning

St Michael & All Angels,
Northern Moor
Sunday, 18 December
9.30am Sung Eucharist for the 4th
Sunday of Advent
5.30pm Lessons & Carols

Saturday, 24 December
3.00pm Nativity Service
11.00pm First Eucharist of
Christmas

Christmas Day
10.00am Holy Eucharist of
Christmas Morning

Friday, 6 January
7.30pm Feast of the Epiphany
Sung Eucharist

St Martin's with St Francis,
Baguley and Newall Green
Sunday, 11 December
11.00am Sung Eucharist for the
3rd Sunday of Advent
3.00pm Christingle & Nativity

Christmas Day
8.30am Holy Communion (BCP)

William Temple, Woodhouse Park
Tuesday, 13 December
7.00pm 'Carols across the Mersey'
outside with Emmanuel Church,
Didsbury
 
Thursday, 15 December
6.00pm Mini Christmas Market
7.15pm Salvation Army Carols

Saturday, 24 December
11.30pm First Communion of
Christmas

Christmas Day
10.30am Holy Communion


